Formato No.11

PROGRAMA PARA LA FISCALIZACION DEL GASTO FEDERALIZADO 2010
INDICADORES TRIMESTRALES

ENTIDAD FEDERATIVA

JALISCO

INDICADOR # 1

INDICADOR # 2

INDICADOR # 3

INDICADOR # 4

INDICADOR # 5

FECHA DE ELABORACION

ABRIL 22 DE 2010

PRIMERO
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
AUTORIZO:

DR. ALONSO GODOY PELAYO

AUDITOR SUPERIOR




